

Sun Country Iris Society is a 501c3 non-profit organization and an affiliate of the American Iris Society Visit our website at: https://suncountryiris.org

This is Your Invitation to Join

Our monthly meetings are held the first Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m. located at:

Valley Garden Center 1809 N. 15th Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85007

(located one block north of McDowell Rd)

As a member, you will receive monthly the informative Sun Country Iris newsletter. Additional membership benefits are iris education programs at the meetings, information for beginners and experts, friends who share a similar interest, special guest speakers, Spring Iris Show, Early Iris Exhibit, annual bus trip or carpool to iris gardens, rhizome sales, discount on rhizomes, and an opportunity to get involved in the aforementioned activities. No special skills are knowledge is needed to join and participate!

Please fill out, detach and mail the completed membership form to:

Bill DeHaven 23142 W. Watkins St. Buckeye, AZ 85326

SUN COUNTRY IRIS SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please enroll me/us as a member(s) of the Sun Country Iris Society. (PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION)	
List All Names	
Street Address	
City	StateZip
City Telephone: Home	Cell
	(Send Newsletter via email – YES / NO)
Month and date of birth (for all members) for use in Sun Country Iris Newsletter	
Enclose payment (check made payable to "Sun Country Iris Society") for membership at the rate checked	
below:	
Annual Individual Membership \$25.00	
Annual Family Membership \$30.00 (same addre	ess)
Annual Youth Membership \$10.00 (up to 18 yea	rs of age)
Membership is based on calendar year and fees are due on or before December 31 for the following year.	
Are you a member of the American Iris Society (AIS)?	YesNo
MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: SUN COUNTRY IRIS SOCIETY	
Date Paid Amount \$ Ca	ash/Check # Received by